AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee
Clinical Quality Workgroup

Monday, April 18, 2011, 11:00 to 12:30 p.m./Eastern

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call - Judy Sparrow

Introductions & Review of Agenda
- Jim Walker, Chair
- Karen Kmetik, Co-Chair

Quality Data Model — General Overview, Part 2
- Floyd Eisenberg, NQF

QDM contract-management recommendations to ONC

May 19t Hearing on MU1 Experience

- Stakeholder groups that need to be represented, e.g., small
practices and hospitals, larger organizations, HIT
manufacturers, guidelines developers, regulators, patients,
consumers, others?

- Panelists to represent stakeholder groups

Public Comment

Adjourn
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